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Our expertise

Avidon Healtn is an award-winning
employee wellness solution,
empowering organizations to
transform habits through
Innovative digital coaching and
benavior change content.
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Whnat's Included

A complete and interactive
experience supporting penhavior
change in diverse participants. P
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Let's get going!

Comprehensive Engaging
Courses Challenges Resources Syncing
40+ programs New monthly 700+ articles, Track progress
targeting core challenges plus videos, and audio from 300+

on-demand
options

connected devices

health habits guides

To-Dos
Step-by-step

actions tailored to
individual progress

Messaging
Timely nudges
and reminders

that drive
engagement

Wellness
Vision

A personalized

goal that guides
the journey

Health Age
Predictor
See how current
nabits impact
overall health
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Courses That Drive Benavior Change

® Science-Backed Design

Current Topics

e Core Habits

Built on CBT and coaching principles

© Stress® AN to help participants change habits in
© Sleep ) Mindful Breathing for Stress Relief a predictable, |asting way.
o Nutrition ® 15 min
° Healthy Weight” Lo s i s
o Fitness _ . .
.
> Hydration — ® Flexible Learning Paths
e Lifestyle & Mindset . . :
o MindeIneSS 0 Your Recommendations 5 recommendations FaSt micro Ies,sons for,lmmedl.ate
o Habit Building* progress plus immersive multi-week
o Lifestyle* courses for deeper transformation.
e Specialty Areas
o Financial Wellness
° Alcohol ® Guided Engagement
o Tobacco Managing Stress, Building Eating He
. ili .
° Substance Use Disorder e — Clear goals, reminders, and step-by-
> Diabetes B oo step learning keep participants active,

N . accountable, and improving.
multiple courses
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Challenges That Bulld Better Hapits

e (™7 days left |

® Fresh Challenges All Year

Challenge Themes

» Healthy Daily Habits

o Movement & Activity
Nutrition & Whole Foods SANISNSN Frocyses
Hyd ration You are 75 % of the way there!
Sleep Support e e
Stress Relief & Mindfulness
o Lifestyle & Personal Growth

New themes keep participants
motivated, curious, and consistently
engaged.
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® Simple, Flexible Participation

o Healthy Habit Resets Mindful Minute @ oor<o Short dail . ke chall
o Time Management & Droducti\/ity ;r:KT:jli\LiJE;T:)hasewewillIearnaboutfastﬂjodand Ort al y aCtlonS make C' a er:]ges
o Mental & Emotional Wellbeing ' easy to start and easy to stick with.

o Screen_Time A\Na reness Activities All Required Optional
o Connection & Social Wellbeing
e Specialty & Seasonal Themes
Heart Health
Brain Health
Sugar & Caffeine Reduction
Sun Safety & Summer Wellness
Outdoor Activities
Holiday Balance

=—=Mm Mindfulness Tips and Tricks . +20 |
= -ty

® Leaderboard Motivation

o]

Track individual and team progress,

Track your mindfulness
minutes each day!

Mindfulnessmarers Quizt (220 fostering friendly competition and
promoting a sense of community.
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ACCESSIBLE

 Multilingual accessibility to
serve diverse populations
including Arabic, Chinese,
English, French, Gujarati,
Haitian, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Polish, Portuguese,
Russian, Spanish, Tagalog.

14

Languages

idon Health

PRIVATE

e Stringent HIPAA standards to
safeguard patient records and
uphold participant privacy

* GDPR Compliant with
transparent data processing
and enhanced user consent
protocols

HIPAA * GDPR %

2 O

COMPLIANCE * *
| * x K

-Nterprise-Level Tecnnology Standards

SECURE

1SO27001 certification for
information security mgmt.,
demonstrating a gold-standard
approach to data protection
and business continuity

Enterprise-level encryption
with additional security and
compliance provided via the
Microsoft Azure cloud platform

il \icrosoft
W Azure
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00,000+ participant
annual Health Risk
Assessment review
comparing before and
after at least one online
course.”
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Benavior Change at Scale

AW ~cported lower stress levels

Increased their
daily activity!

Tobacco EEL Cuit smoking

Weight BV AE Lowered their BMI by more than 5%2

Alcohol SPZE Reduced their drinking

'Refers to those initially considered ‘inactive’
262% who were obese lowered their BMI (average 12% reduction)
‘No data was shared regarding potential impact of participation in other activities
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Long-Term Health Outcomes

Over 1,500 individuals tracked through annual biometric screenings demonstrated measurable
health improvements using only Avidon programs, with no additional interventions.

Body Mass Index

2022
(294)

2023
(303)

Blood Pressure

2022
(292/295)

2023
(305/31)

[ Diastolic [ systolic

LDL Cholesterol

2022
(275)

2023
(312)

Weight (Ibs)
2022
(299)
2023
(315)
Glucose
2022
(281)
2023
(308)
Total Cholesterol
2022
(285)
2023
(310)
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0,000+

health records logged showing meaningful
improvements.

More Time = More Benefit

Of the participants tracked from year one, over one-third
showed sustained improvements over two consecutive
years, highlighting a strong link between longer
engagement and better outcomes across all metrics.
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Ready to See the Impact?

Experience Avidon for yourself. See how it works and try the app firsthand.

Scanto Try the App

How Habits Work
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https://avidonhealth.com/how-habits-work/
https://avidonhealth.com/how-habits-work/
https://avidonhealth.com/how-habits-work/
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